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11.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

26.
2].

28.
29
30.
31.

32.
33.
34.

Super Mario Bros 3
Chrono Trigger

Shadow of the Colossus
Final Fantasy VI
Bloodhorne

Hollow Knight

Hades

Tetris Effect

Bioshock

Super Mario Galaxy

. The Last of Us

Resident Evil 4

Mega Man X
Spider-Man (2018)
Bioshock Infinite
Castlevania: Symphony
of the Night

Dragon Quest XI: S
God of War (2018)

God of War: Ragnarok
Final Fantasy Tactics
Mega Man 2

LoZ: Link's Awakening
Nier: Automata
Xenoblade Chronicles 3
Clair Obscur: Expedition
33

Persona 3 Fes/Reload
LoZ: Tears of the
Kingdom

Journey

Spec Ops: The Line
Dead Space

Super Mario Bros.
Wonder

Doom

Final Fantasy IX

Yoshi's Island

35.
36.
31.
38.
39.
40.
4.

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
41.

48.
49.
50.
o1.
52.
93.
54,
95.
96.
o].
98.
99.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

66.
61.
68.
69.

Dragon Quest 5
Octopath Traveler

Ori and the Blind Forest
LoZ: Wind Waker
Control

Mario Kart 8 Deluxe?
Super Smash Bros.
Ultimate

RE2 Remake

Death Stranding
Diablo IV

Ghost of Tsushima
Dishonored

Shin Megami Tensei V
(Vengeance?)

Super Metroid
Mother 3

Tecmo Super Bowl
Destiny 2

Rocket League

Castle Crashers
Street Fighter: Alpha 2
Starfox 64

Super Mario RPG
Psychonauts

Super Mario 3D World
Pikmin 3

Horizon: Zero Dawn
Batman: Arkham City
SMT Devil Survivor 0C
Dragon Quest 8
Metroid Prime
Animal Crossing: New
Horizons

Borderlands 2
Persona 5 Royal
Elden Ring

Kirby's Super Star

10.

n

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
T1.
18.
19.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
8.
88.
89.
90.

9.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
91.

99.

What Remains of Edith
Finch

Shin Megami Tensei IV
Rogue Legacy

Nioh 2

Hyper Light Drifter
The Nonary Games
Mike Tyson's Punch Out
Bubble Bobble
Titanfall 2

Halo 2

Astral Chain

XCOM 2

Donkey Kong ‘94

The Wolf Among Us
Celeste

Katana Zero

Katamari Damacy
Portal

Bomberman Generation
Shovel Knight
Hellblade: Senua’s
Sacrifice

Baldur's Gate 2

The Stanley Parable
Silent Hill 2

Faith: The Unholy
Trinity

Taiko No Tatsujin:
Rhythm Festival
Vampire Survivors
Metal Slug Collection

Bravely Default

100.River City Ransom
101. Outer Wilds
102. Overwatch



103.LoZ: A Link to the Past

104. Pokemon Legends:
Arceus

105. The Banner Saga

(All Changes in Blue)



